

Fee Schedule ROCKWO

Day Use

_				
Ad	mi	icc	i۸	n

Preschool (5 and under)	Free
Child (6-14)	\$3
Adult (15-64)	\$7
Seniors (65+)/People with disabilities	\$5.50
Bus discount (20+ people) -\$0.2	25/person

Individual Passes (Cannot be used at automatic access gates.)	
Child individual pass	\$50
Adult individual pass	\$70
Seniors (65+)/People with disabilities individual pass	\$60

Grand River Parks Membership

Grand River Parks Membership	\$130
Grand River Parks Membership (Seniors/People with disabilities)	\$115

Boating*

Canoe rental (1 hour - week day)	\$15
Canoe rental (1 hour - weekend)	\$20
*Donosit of CEO required for rentals	

Deposit of \$50 required for rentals:

Facility Rentals**

Pavilion\$12	25
** Por marson admission for and resemption for also apply	

Mini Golf

Adult (15+)	\$5
Child/Vouth (under 15)	\$2.75

Additional Products & Services

Firewood	\$8
Dump station fee (non-camper)	\$20
Reservation fee (non refundable)	\$13
Additional vehicle fee	\$12.50

Fees are subject to change without notice.

Grand River





	Peak Season	Shoulder Season
Nightly Camp Site		
Premium Site, Unserviced	\$43	\$40
Premium Site, Serviced	\$53	\$50
Standard Site, Unserviced	\$42	\$39
Standard Site, Serviced	\$52	\$49
Standard Site, Serviced (sewer)	\$57	\$54

Peak Season: June 15 - September 3 **Shoulder Season:** May 1 - June 14

Sept. 4 - Oct. 15

Note:

- Group camp sites are available. Please contact the park directly at 519-856-9543 for availability and pricing.
- Additional vehicle fee is \$12.50.
- All reservations are subject to a \$13 non-refundable reservation fee.

Premium Camp Site

Compared to our standard camp site, "premium" sites may be larger, be closer to natural features such as water, have more trees, and/or be more private.

Standard Camp Site

Camp sites of an average size and/or having standard amenities fall in this category.

Note: These are general quidelines only and may or may not describe the camp site you reserved.

Modifications

Modifications to a reservation may be made up to 9 p.m. EST the day prior to arrival and are subject to a non-refundable \$8 fee.

Cancellations

Cancellations made before 9p.m. EST three days prior to arrival will be subject to a non-refundable cancellations providing less than three days' notice will result in the forfeiture of one night's camping fee in addition to a non-refundable cancellation fee of \$15. Refunds will not be issued for no-shows.

Full reservation policy is posted online at: www.grandriver.ca